
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2469
ANSWERED ON:08.08.2000
SHORTAGE OF STEEL PRODUCTS
VUKKALA RAJESWARAMMA

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the export rush by steel producers on account of hardening of global prices is likely to create a domestic shortfall of steel products; and

(b) if so, the action proposed to be taken by the Government to meet such eventulity?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR STEEL (SHRI BRAJA KISHORE TRIPATHY)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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